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RB-HFMS3

PART NUMBERS
PAINTED BLACK TEXT.RB-HFMS3

NOTES
Ships Pre-Assembled
Mounting Hardware Not Included
See Hammond Website for More Information

Français
Pour tous les détails sur nos produits, svp veuillez consulter 
notre site www.hammondmfg.com
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Item
Number Title Quantity

1 HFMS 3U BACK PANEL 1
2 HFMS 3U COVER 1

1

2

19.02 in
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18.32 in
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(19" MTG)
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122 mm

O/A
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105 mm
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1.45 in
37 mm

2.74 in
70 mm
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4.75 in
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